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Tammapalkkio 2022

Lamminveriset ravihevoset

Anomusten perusteella (aakkosjarjestyksessa)

Tamma

Arctic Michelle
Brandnewgirlfriend
Cameo Credit
Credit to Elgin
Elite Des Molles
Fully Extended
Global Possession
L Dees Cashmere
Letsjustalkaboutme
Maywood Wania
Octavia Bi

Paladin

Paris Metro
Quelque Part
Serenity Girl

Song Chapter
Tough Affair

Up Front Peg
Ursula Knick

Ziva Halm

Rekisterinumero
S-15-3253
US-0D707
US-2F2790
C-2J625
F-14471455G
S-08-2373
US-2BB034
US-9H193
US-3BB49
246001L00181066
-AO1938
C-4M057
US-6J1517
S-09-1586
US-9GM41
US-1P790
C-3LN40
US-1BD396
S-11-2585
246001L00161099

Voittosumman perusteella

Tamma
Mascate Match
Callela Ladyboss
Evert Kyu

Alien Lady
Pandora Girl
Yahuu Hoss
Orderly

Demi De Veluwe
Arctic Passion
Amber Diablo
Rita Sensation
Radice Del Nord
Golda Paris
Kiikku’s Chance
Real Live Woman
Fire Spruce
Ginger Belle
Thula Sana
Hilight Kemp
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Rekisterinumero
246001L00161589
246001L00121259
-EV-00105
08-2688
S-05-3043
246001L00091041
S-07-2567
246001L00102730
246001L00121601
S-05-2858
N-06-5504
380008000AR0738
246001L00132280
246001100112207
US-ZL-789
246001L00102588
D-128773
S-08-2791
US-4PD80

Voittosumma

702 762 €
382740 €
207 114 €
160 393 €
150 217 €
149 977 €
137 715 €
137 355 €
130 723 €
118 274 €
117 948 €
109 964 €
107 718 €
104 250 €
104 114 €
103 630 €
103 626 €
97 546 €

97 097 €



Klio Face

Ski to the Max
Daze

Arctic Elsa

Ranch | Do | Do
Lolo Lee

Merit

Fine By Me

M.T. lllustrious
Platinumatic
Callela Benefit
Maggie Cloud

L Dees Maggiesbest
Minto's Daisy Star
Real Red
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S-07-4075
US-5J1329
246001L00151563
246001L00151145
06-1525
246001L00121751
246001L00131962
246001L00102196
S-10-1700
US-4E0031
06-2126

08-2883
US-2K6357
2460011L00131868
246001L00131069

Blup-indeksin perusteella

Tamma

In Royalty Boko
Jasmine de Veluwe
Motive Match

E L Dolly

Eden Duo
Nefertiti Frido
Captivation
Callela Edith
Juliet Ale

Red Pepper Hood
Follow My Lead
Reding Girl
Edwina Orden
Angelina Vacation
Universe Leader
Like You

Arctic Excellence
Gisela Luxi

Arctic Luxury

Didi Hoss
Glowing Love Luca
Mercedes Match
Countess Zolletta
Gisele De Veluwe
Little Blue Angel
Kathy

Diva Hoss
Tonight Leader
Rosemary Yankee
Hulda Frido

Staro Buttercup

Rekisterinumero
S-15-1116
S-16-3518
246001L00171842
C-W-0363
246001L00102601
246001L00141893
US-9EC778
246001L00171787
246001L00131610
08-1875
246001L00171247
246001L00122432
246001L00161144
246001L00102632
246001L00161299
246001L00102397
246001L00101031
246001L00122111
246001L00092548
246001L00141021
246001L00132100
246001L00161574
246001L00161104
246001L00132257
246001L00151800
246001L00142029
246001L00141023
246001L00151519
246001L00132242
05-2393
S-04-4027

96 627 €
95 580 €
94 984 €
94 885 €
94 296 €
93 896 €
91212 €
87 843 €
86 800 €
86 494 €
85 277 €
82710 €
81251 €
79621 €
79 057 €

Kokonaisindeksi
142
140
140
139
138
138
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
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Arctic America
Beat Of Love
Cocktail Princess
Anne's Song
Briso Isadora
Lady Redcap
Stoneisle Querida
Quatrieme Etage
Pillow Melody

EL Elixir

Vanity Hoss
Donna Linda
Ratu Royale
Sands Pepper
Northern Trick
Club Nord Royal
Surprise Rose
Windfall Hoss
Jimmigration
Beretta Hoss

Run On The Bank
Come On Love
Quite Fabulous
Mrs Markle Hanover
From Heaven Above
Stonecapes Poe
An-Anastasia
Lovemore
Grainfield Fanny
Proserpine
Cashier Center
Apalachicola S
Coldspring

Arvika by Knight
Midsummer Love
Stone Capes Megy
X-Treme Hoss
Exploding Belle
Charmante
Lake's Bella

Bee Snipes

Rudy Queen

Ice Queen Birdland
Jailee
Celebration Hoss
Arctic Secret
MAS Bruneau
Fika

Hard To Trick
Paloma U.S.
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FIU-0804
246001L00131187
246001L00151919
08-1122
246001L00091147
246001L00122062
246001L00151199
246001L00112409
D-128162
246001L00131297
07-1375
246001L00101413
246001L00131008
2460011L00101051
S-13-3094
246001L00092609
246001L00141301
07-1376
C-7LN399
246001L00121392
08-2369

07-1774
246001L00141620
uUS-9L0727
US-5BA82
246001L00131122
246001L00102439
2460011L00142070
246001L00122299
246001L00141711
S-11-3452
S-10-1369
246001L00131906
S-14-2983
2460011L00141846
246001L00101697
08-1278
2460011L00141289
08-1961
246001L00161758
246001L00161435
2460011L00141508
246001L00151180
246001L00101832
246001L00131013
246001L00131043
246001L00141659
S-12-1289
246001L00141594
US-3G900

132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
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